
4/10/2016 2014 JaM A title edit.htm

file:///C:/Users/lasmi/OneDrive/OneDrive%20Documents/Sailing/LCCS/2014%20Final%20Results/html%20title%20edit/2014%20JaM%20A%20title%20edit.htm 1/2

2014 JaM A Final Results
                                                                                                                                                                 
.
Rank Boat Boat Type Helm Rating RS ODZ MC VAL R4LC LCR LC DIR OM MCD Points

1 Etoile­D'Argent Dufour 40 Audet 75 15 3 2 8 7 35
2 Lotus Lotus Bouverat 129 3 14 7 24
3 O'De Vent Beneteau First 345 Hancock 126 13 3 8 24
4 The Avengers Mumm 36 Duteau 48 11 2 6 19
5 Endo­X X­46 Balcar 27 16 16
6 The First Beneteau 38 Deslauriers 108 9 6 15
7 Kinsale J/27 Finn 126 2 3 5 4 14
8 Sensation II Centurian S 40 Tardif 87 8 5 13
9 Sacre Bleu Beneteau 36.7 Pare 120 12 12
10 Mad Max III Hunter 41 DS Rousseau 132 10 2 12
11 Golf Free C&C 37 Hegney 114 6 3 9
12 Spearmint Frers 38 Bourdeau 81 7 7
13 Believe In C&C 121 Turcotte 69 4 2 6
14 Red Head Sabre 36 Van Winkle 135 4 1 5
15 R New Gal Bouchard 78 4 4
16 Caciopee III Beneteau First 38 Couture 111 5 5
17 Prise 2 St‐Pierre 108 3 3
18 Velocity 1 Jeanneu 36 i Routliffe 120 3 3
19 Liberty School Beneteau 423 Beaulne 126 2 2
20 Shadow J/46 Baribeau 1 1
21 Trillium  Hinckley SW 42 CB  Tim Britton 120 1 1

 
Diamond Island Regatta (DIR)
Rank  Class  Boat  Class  HelmName  PHRFTOT  Elapsed  Corrected Points

1  JaM A  Kinsale  J‐27  Bob Finn 126  3:09:50  3:08:09 4
2  JaM A  Golf Free  C&C 37  Richard Heghey 111  3:59:48  4:03:04 3
3  JaM A  Trillium  Hinckley SW 42 CB  Tim Bri喛Žon 120  DNF 1

 
Ladies Cup(LC)
Rank Fleet Boat Class Owner PHRF Elapsed Corrected Points

1 JaM A Etoile­d'Argent Dufour Performance Plus Audet 75 2:55:54 2:39:55 8
2 JaM A Lotus Swedw 30 Bouverat 129 3:12:51 2:43:21 7
3 JaM A The Avengers Mumm 36 Dutcan 48 2:54:13 2:47:14 6
4 JaM A Kinsale J/27 Finn 126 3:16:58 2:47:28 5
5 JaM A Red Head Sabre 36 Van Winkle 135 3:30:15 2:56:45 4
6 JaM A O'de Vent Beneteau First 345 TM Hancock 126 3:33:55 3:01:53 3
7 JaM A Mad Max III Hunter 41ds Rousseau 132 3:49:12 3:13:24 2

 
Lake Champlain Race (LCR)
 
Regatta for Lake Champlain(RLC)
Place Boat Points

1 Étoile‐D'Argent 3
DNF Shadow 1
 
Valcour (VAL)
Etoile D'argent 75 505 Audet 12:08:53 1:58:53 1.2072 2:23:31 3
Avenger 48 6636 Duteau 12:35:33 2:25:33 1.2689 3:04:42 2
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Mayors Cup(MC)
Rank Boat Class HelmName PHRF Corrected Points

1 ENDO­X X­46 MIRO BALCAR 27 1:57:45 16
2 ETOILE­D'ARGENT DUFOUR 40 CINTHIA AUDET 75 2:00:01 15
3 LOTUS LOTUS 40 OLIVIER BOUVERAT 129 2:03:53 14
4 O'DE VENT BENETAU FIRST 345 DANIEL HANCOCK 126 2:07:42 13
5 SACRE BLEU BENETEAU 36.7 NATALIE PARE 120 2:09:04 12
6 THE AVENGERS MUMM 36 JOCELYN DUTEAU 48 2:09:37 11
7 MAD MAX III HUNTER 41 DS MAXINE ROUSSEAU 132 2:11:51 10
8 THE FIRST BENETEAU 38 MARC DESLAURIERS 108 2:12:25 9
9 SENSATION II CENTURIAN S 40 LUC TARDIF 87 2:13:15 8
10 SPEARMINT FRERS 38 JEFF BOURDEU 81 2:14:50 7
11 GOLF FREE C&C 37 RICHARD HEGNEY 114 2:15:06 6
12 CACIOPEE III BENETEAU FIRST 38 YOLAND COUTURE 111 2:15:10 5
13 BELIEVE IN C&C 121 FRANCOIS TURCOTTE 69 2:15:44 4
14 VELOCITY 1 JEANNEU 36 i BRUCE ROUTLIFFE 120 2:20:45 3
15 LIBERTYY SCHOOL BENETAEU 423 GUY BEAULNE 126 2:25:06 2

 
Odziozo (ODZ)
Rank Fleet Boat Class Owner PHRF Corrected Points

1 JaM A Lotus Lotus Bouverat 132 2:01:59 3
2 JaM A Kinsale J27 Finn 126 2:03:49 2

 


